



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 675/2024

ESBI TRANSMISSION PVT LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Anas Azeem, Advocate

versus

MUKESH SHARMA AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pranav Pareek, Advocate for

R-1 and R-2 (9660754628)

Mr. Abhijeet, Advocate for R-3

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

02.07.2025

CM APPL.29005/2025 (moved by R-1)

1. Reply be filed by the appellant/non-applicant within 10 days.
2. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within 10 days thereafter.
3. List before the Hon'ble Court on 28.07.2025, the date already fixed.

REGISTRAR

JULY 2, 2025

vk