



\$~15

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ **RFA 675/2024**  
**ESBI TRANSMISSION PVT LTD**

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Vishwam Mishra, Advocate  
(thr. vc)

versus

**MUKESH SHARMA AND ORS**

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ram Pravesh Rai, Advocate  
for R-1 and R-2

**CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR**

**ORDER**

%

**20.07.2026**

1. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 01.09.2026,  
the date already fixed.

**REGISTRAR**

**JULY 20, 2026**

vk